



001E

QUARTERLY BALANCE SHEET

Published according to Notice 15/2007 of 12 september of the National Bank of Angola

VALUES EXPRESSED IN KWANZAS

ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	ACCUMULATED BALANCE	DEBIT	CREDIT	ACCUMULATED BALANCE
1	ASSETS	268 749 468 055	2 184 340 195 955	-2 189 569 076 204	263 520 587 806
110	AVAILABILITIES	49 951 108 054	565 074 237 801	-579 539 549 122	35 485 796 733
120	APPLICATIONS LIQUIDITY	11 091 539 753	68 605 648 601	-68 060 067 523	11 637 120 831
130	MARKETABLE SECURITIES	73 697 785 763	131 151 049 978	-118 519 280 609	86 329 555 132
150	PAYMENT SYSTEM CREDITS	674 080 430	96 827 965 467	-96 850 971 774	651 074 123
160	EXCHANGE OPERATIONS	0,00	30 449 404 720	-30 449 404 720	0,00
170	LOANS	96 747 534 374	1 281 023 186 174	-1 284 919 830 848	92 850 889 700
180	OTHER VALUES	16 676 116 314	10 210 196 986	-9 846 215 434	17 040 097 866
190	FIXED ASSETS	19 911 303 367	998 506 228	-1 383 756 173	19 526 053 421
2	LIABILITIES	-251 425 734 019	3 229 683 503 387	-3 224 903 330 606	-246 645 561 237
210	DEPOSITS	-237 655 877 605	1 674 494 537 455	-1 673 843 618 345	-237 004 958 495
220	FUNDING FOR LIQUIDITY	-2 721 819 599	4 310 244 553	-2 362 794 008	-774 369 054
250	PAYMENT SYSTEM OBLIGATIONS	-294 751 071	1 500 289 335 429	-1 500 356 823 545	-362 239 187
260	EXCHANGE OPERATIONS	0,00	30 593 305 029	-30 593 305 029	0,00
270	OTHER CAPTAINS	-7 902 579 423	5 561 064 903	-2 697 834 433	-5 039 348 952
280	OTHER OBLIGATIONS	-2 643 967 659	14 140 088 170	-14 717 663 566	-3 221 543 056
290	PROVISIONS	-206 738 661	294 927 847	-331 291 679	-243 102 493
4	OWN FUNDS	-16 580 484 714	346 127 300	0,00	-16 234 357 414
410	SHARE CAPITAL	-14 642 808 296	0,00	0,00	-14 642 808 296
430	FUND RESERVATIONS	-3 494 686 737	0,00	0,00	-3 494 686 737
440	POTENTIAL RESULTS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
450	RETAINED EARNINGS	485 156 752	346 127 300	0,00	831 284 052
470	RESULT AMENDMENT TO ACCOUNTING POLICIES	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
480	(-) SHARES OR OWN QUOTAS TREASURY	1 071 853 567	0,00	0,00	1 071 853 567
5	RESULTS	-743 249 322	21 529 799 005	0,00	-640 669 155
510	OPERATIONAL RESULT	-1 264 832 110	19 553 201 009	-21 427 218 838	-2 095 805 508
520	NON-OPERATING RESULT	0,00	0,00	-20 384 174 406	0,00
530	CHARGES ON CURRENT RESULT	521 582 788	1 976 597 997	0,00	1 455 136 353
590	AGGREGATION OF RESULTS	0,00	0,00	-1 043 044 432	0,00
6	CASH FLOWS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
610	CASH FLOWS OF OPERATIONS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
620	CASH FLOW OF INVESTMENTS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
690	VARIATIONS IN AVAILABILITIES	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
8	INTERNAL CONTROL OPERATIONS	0,00	239 150 828 276	-239 150 828 276	0,00
859	ACCOUNT POSITION ACCOUNTS	0,00	239 150 828 276	-239 150 828 276	0,00
9	EXTRAPATRIMONIAL ACCOUNTS	0,00	496 808 188 492	-496 808 188 492	0,00
910	CONTROL ACCOUNTS	300 017 895 563	268 758 742 349	-271 143 946 357	297 632 691 554
999	DEBTORS AND CREDITORS FOR EXTRAPATRIMONIAL LIABILITIES	-300 017 895 563	228 049 446 144	-225 664 242 135	-297 632 691 554